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二、CNKI资源日志统计情况
[bookmark: _Toc304134651]1、近一年各月访问日志
	访问时间
	检索次数
	浏览次数
	下载次数
	使用总次数

	2014年10月
	1792676
	71832
	90615
	1955123

	2014年9月
	1309063
	57488
	68342
	1434893

	2014年8月
	737574
	36873
	47477
	821924

	2014年7月
	986673
	42687
	50084
	1079444

	2014年6月
	1465980
	59938
	70216
	1596134

	2014年5月
	1750756
	64161
	80820
	1895737

	2014年4月
	2069280
	87933
	109069
	2266282

	2014年3月
	1727515
	73407
	94052
	1894974

	2014年2月
	1059116
	43168
	55991
	1158275

	2014年1月
	922410
	48311
	62668
	1033389

	2013年12月
	1515434
	66764
	83776
	1665974

	2013年11月
	1153565
	52972
	68626
	1275163

	合计
	16490042
	705534
	881736
	18077312


2、近三年访问日志
	访问时间
	检索次数
	浏览次数
	下载次数
	使用总次数

	2014年（截止10月31日）
	13952185
	590124
	735725
	15278034

	2013年
	11101850
	601449
	755247
	12458546

	2012年
	3608882
	575946
	601825
	4786653
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